
順位 氏名 店名 ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ ｸﾞﾛｽ ﾊﾝﾃﾞ ﾈｯﾄ 備考

優勝 大岩　國雄 茶々 37 43 80 9.6 70.4 入賞

2位 田中　陽子 ドゥ 40 45 85 14.4 70.6 入賞／ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ優勝

3位 豊島　広理 ウラノスA 42 43 85 14.4 70.6 入賞

4位 藤井　誠明 五右衛門 41 44 85 14.4 70.6 入賞

5位 久原　丈幸 シャレード 42 42 84 13.2 70.8 入賞／NP賞

6位 弘　　剛至 五右衛門 40 46 86 14.4 71.6 入賞／NP賞

7位 曽根　達康 泉屋 39 39 78 6.0 72.0 入賞

8位 中司　敬二 サクラ 39 43 82 9.6 72.4 入賞

9位 綿貫　照美 楽園 42 46 88 15.6 72.4 入賞

10位 中本万寿夫 LE　CLUB 46 48 94 21.6 72.4 入賞

11位 後藤　幸三 五右衛門 44 43 87 14.4 72.6

12位 野上　　榮 ラフレシア２ 47 51 98 25.2 72.8

13位 白石　　勉 津佳沙 42 49 91 18.0 73.0

14位 矢野　郁子 弥葵 48 49 97 24.0 73.0

15位 松岡　邦江 柳家 38 40 78 4.8 73.2 飛賞

16位 中山　祐志 ドゥ 51 45 96 22.8 73.2

17位 中国　　修 柳家 39 38 77 3.6 73.4

18位 藤村　竜也 サクラ 53 46 99 25.2 73.8 BG賞／NP賞

19位 大森　計市 茶々 52 53 105 31.2 73.8

20位 平山　泰広 リバティー 44 40 84 9.6 74.4 飛賞

21位 嶽野　　了 ゆず 52 48 100 25.2 74.8

22位 藤原　辰治 ウラノスB 43 44 87 12.0 75.0

23位 岡山　邦男 ゆず 51 48 99 24.0 75.0

24位 美澄　正和 柳家 41 45 86 10.8 75.2

25位 大林　康代 五右衛門 43 49 92 16.8 75.2 飛賞／ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ5位

26位 森　　正明 弥葵 47 45 92 16.8 75.2

27位 木村　秀彦 津佳沙 51 47 98 22.8 75.2

28位 戎　　富弘 サクラ 48 50 98 22.8 75.2

29位 大田　敏雄 うめや 43 48 91 15.6 75.4 当日賞／NP賞

30位 佐藤　あや 楽園 49 48 97 21.6 75.4 飛賞

31位 山路　浩泰 レイ 37 47 84 8.4 75.6 NP賞

32位 梅津　和則 楽園 45 51 96 20.4 75.6

33位 蓮　　三雄 うめや 45 51 96 20.4 75.6

34位 川口　　司 泉屋 44 52 96 20.4 75.6

35位 真利憲太郎 泉屋 47 46 93 16.8 76.2 飛賞／NP賞

36位 西畑　正武 茶々 48 44 92 15.6 76.4 NP賞

37位 杉本　英治 リバティー 53 44 97 20.4 76.6

38位 伊藤　昌徳 レイ 46 50 96 19.2 76.8
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39位 川崎　将寛 シャレード 47 41 88 10.8 77.2

40位 平山　広美 リバティー 47 65 112 34.8 77.2 飛賞

41位 高倉耕一郎 LE　CLUB 57 55 112 34.8 77.2

42位 邑本美智子 ラフレシア２ 52 47 99 21.6 77.4

43位 大山　和幸 シャレード 48 51 99 21.6 77.4

44位 竹原　智廣 豊稔 55 55 110 32.4 77.6

45位 山上　博明 ゆず 52 57 109 31.2 77.8 飛賞

46位 大野　陽子 うめや 55 53 108 30.0 78.0

47位 田村　将浩 豊稔 49 51 100 21.6 78.4

48位 神谷　裕介 LE　CLUB 44 54 98 19.2 78.8

49位 新田　美久 豊稔 46 58 104 25.2 78.8

50位 永井ゆかり ラフレシア２ 52 58 110 31.2 78.8 飛賞／ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ10位

51位 藤田　文恵 リバティー 52 64 116 37.2 78.8

52位 中野小百合 うめや 61 54 115 36.0 79.0

53位 杉山小夜子 ゆず 59 56 115 36.0 79.0

54位 高濱　修一 ドゥ 54 53 107 27.6 79.4

55位 日野原　寛 ウラノスB 51 55 106 26.4 79.6 飛賞

56位 一ノ宮　雫 LE　CLUB 67 69 136 56.4 79.6

57位 石村千恵子 シャレード 46 59 105 25.2 79.8 ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ15位

58位 橋本　佳子 豊稔 50 61 111 31.2 79.8

59位 江頭佳乃子 レイ 55 68 123 43.2 79.8

60位 桜井　麗子 レイ 55 48 103 22.8 80.2 飛賞

61位 中尾千代美 津佳沙 50 59 109 28.8 80.2

62位 桜井　理子 弥葵 68 77 145 64.8 80.2 NP賞／ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ20位

63位 吉村　美香 ウラノスA 61 64 125 44.4 80.6

64位 森　　　博 ラフレシア２ 51 49 100 19.2 80.8

65位 村山　智子 Q 57 60 117 36.0 81.0 飛賞

66位 原田　　学 津佳沙 55 49 104 22.8 81.2

67位 保坂　栄治 Q 71 72 143 61.2 81.8

68位 松下　奈々 Q 59 53 112 30.0 82.0

69位 網永　明美 ウラノスA 59 59 118 36.0 82.0

70位 一ノ宮　澪 弥葵 61 62 123 40.8 82.2 飛賞／ﾚﾃﾞｨｽ25位

71位 藤井　　勇 ウラノスB 60 48 108 25.2 82.8

72位 藤村　知加 泉屋 62 72 134 50.4 83.6

73位 八尋　房子 ウラノスB 58 63 121 37.2 83.8

74位 磯部美智代 茶々 63 70 133 49.2 83.8

75位 田中　啓史 ウラノスA 58 55 113 27.6 85.4 飛賞

76位 川原　康子 サクラ 83 72 155 69.6 85.4 BB賞

77位 岩崎菜穂子 ドゥ 68 63 131 43.2 87.8 BM賞／ﾚﾃﾞｲｽ30位



順位 チーム名 ﾁｰﾑﾈｯﾄ 氏名 ｸﾞﾛｽ ﾊﾝﾃﾞ ﾈｯﾄ 備考

優勝 五右衛門 214.8 藤井　誠明 85 14.4 70.6 入賞

（周南市） 弘　　剛至 86 14.4 71.6

後藤　幸三 87 14.4 72.6

大林　康代 92 16.8 75.2

2位 茶々 220.6 大岩　國雄 80 9.6 70.4 入賞

（北九州市門司区） 大森　計市 105 31.2 73.8

西畑　正武 92 15.6 76.4

磯部美智代 133 49.2 83.8

3位 サクラ 221.4 中司　敬二 82 9.6 72.4 入賞

（福岡市中央区） 藤村　竜也 99 25.2 73.8

戎　　富弘 98 22.8 75.2

川原　康子 155 69.6 85.4

4位 柳家 221.8 松岡　邦江 78 4.8 73.2 入賞

（宇部市） 中国　　修 77 3.6 73.4

美澄　正和 86 10.8 75.2

5位 ドゥ 223.2 田中　陽子 85 14.4 70.6 入賞

（飯塚市） 中山　祐志 96 22.8 73.2

高濱　修一 107 27.6 79.4

岩崎菜穂子 131 43.2 87.8

6位 楽園 223.4 綿貫　照美 88 15.6 72.4

（福岡市東区） 佐藤　あや 97 21.6 75.4

梅津　和則 96 20.4 75.6

7位 泉屋 223.8 曽根　達康 78 6.0 72.0 飛賞

（宇部市） 川口　　司 96 20.4 75.6

真利憲太郎 93 16.8 76.2

藤村　知加 134 50.4 83.6

8位 シャレード 225.4 久原　丈幸 84 13.2 70.8

（長門市） 川崎　将寛 88 10.8 77.2

大山　和幸 99 21.6 77.4

石村千恵子 105 25.2 79.8

9位 ゆず 227.6 嶽野　　了 100 25.2 74.8

（下関市） 岡山　邦男 99 24.0 75.0

山上　博明 109 31.2 77.8

杉山小夜子 115 36.0 79.0

10位 リバティー 228.2 平山　泰広 84 9.6 74.4 飛賞

（山口市） 杉本　英治 97 20.4 76.6

平山　広美 112 34.8 77.2

藤田　文恵 116 37.2 78.8
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11位 津佳沙 228.4 白石　　勉 91 18.0 73.0

（下関市） 木村　秀彦 98 22.8 75.2

中尾千代美 109 28.8 80.2

原田　　学 104 22.8 81.2

12位 LE　CLUB 228.4 中本万寿夫 94 21.6 72.4 飛賞

（福岡市博多区） 高倉耕一郎 112 34.8 77.2

神谷　裕介 98 19.2 78.8

一ノ宮　雫 136 56.4 79.6

13位 弥葵 228.4 矢野　郁子 97 24.0 73.0

（福岡市博多区） 森　　正明 92 16.8 75.2

桜井　理子 145 64.8 80.2

一ノ宮　澪 123 40.8 82.2

14位 うめや 229.0 大田　敏雄 91 15.6 75.4

（長門市） 蓮　　三雄 96 20.4 75.6

大野　陽子 108 30.0 78.0

中野小百合 115 36.0 79.0

15位 ラフレシア２ 229.0 野上　　榮 98 25.2 72.8 飛賞

（下関市） 邑本美香子 99 21.6 77.4

永井ゆかり 110 31.2 78.8

森　　　博 100 19.2 80.8

16位 レイ 232.2 山路　浩泰 84 8.4 75.6

（福岡市博多区） 伊藤　昌徳 96 19.2 76.8

江頭佳乃子 123 43.2 79.8

桜井　麗子 103 22.8 80.2

17位 ウラノスA 233.2 豊島　広理 85 14.4 70.6

（下関市） 吉村　美香 125 44.4 80.6

網永　明美 118 36.0 82.0

田中　啓史 113 27.6 85.4

18位 豊稔 234.8 竹原　智廣 110 32.4 77.6

（福岡市博多区） 田村　将浩 100 21.6 78.4

新田　美久 104 25.2 78.8

橋本　佳子 111 31.2 79.8

19位 ウラノスB 237.4 藤原　辰治 87 12.0 75.0 BB賞

（下関市） 日野原　寛 106 26.4 79.6

藤井　　勇 108 25.2 82.8

八尋　房子 121 37.2 83.8

20位 Q 244.8 村山　智子 117 36.0 81.0 BM賞

（福岡市博多区） 保坂　栄治 143 61.2 81.8

松下　奈々 112 30.0 82.0

※各チーム上位3名のネットの合計で順位決定。同ネットの場合はローハンデ上位。
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